4502AB22100156 Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
Laird Technologies 4502AB22100156 4502AB22100156 Distributor 4502AB22100156 Supplier
4502AB22100156 Price 4502AB22100156 Pictures 4502AB22100156 Image
4502AB22100156 PDF Datasheet 4502AB22100156 Download Datasheet 4502AB22100156 Datasheet
4502AB22100156 Stock Buy 4502AB22100156 Buy Laird Technologies 4502AB22100156
Laird Technologies 4502AB22100156 Laird Technologies Supplier Laird Technologies Distributor
Laird Technologies 4502AB22100156 Laird Technologies Wireless M2M 4502AB22100156
Laird Technologies
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER 4502AB22100156
MANUFACTURER Laird Technologies
DESCRIPTION GK NICU PTAF TPE HB REC
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 163605 pcs
DATA SHEET
WIDTH 0.299" (7.60mm)
TYPE Fabric Over Foam
SHAPE J-Shape
SERIES -
PLATING - THICKNESS -
PLATING -
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
MATERIAL -
LENGTH 1.560" (39.62mm)
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
HEIGHT 0.402" (10.20mm)
ATTACHMENT METHOD -
4502AB22100156
Part Number: 4502AB22100156
Manufacturer/Brand: Laird Technologies
Product description GK NICU PTAF TPE HB REC
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition 163605 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
1.4502AB22100156.pdf
2.4502AB22100156.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of 4502AB22100156
1.4502AB22100156.pdf
2.4502AB22100156.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
45028
Manufacturers:  Wiha
Description:  SCREWDRIVER SLOT 0.9X6MM 8.58"
In stock:  3249 pcs
RFQ
45027
Manufacturers:  Wiha
Description:  SCREWDRIVER SLOT 1X5.5MM 9.57"
In stock:  6274 pcs
RFQ
45026
Manufacturers:  Wiha
Description:  SCREWDRIVER SLOT 1X4.5MM 12.05"
In stock:  3286 pcs
RFQ
4503-256-AL
Manufacturers:  RAF
Description:  HEX STANDOFF #2-56 ALUMINUM 3/8"
In stock:  86979 pcs
RFQ
4502AB51K03600
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies
Description:  GK NICU NRS PU V0 JSH
In stock:  5519 pcs
RFQ
45025
Manufacturers:  Wiha
Description:  SCREWDRIVER SLOT 1X4.5MM 10.1"
In stock:  4256 pcs
RFQ
450270-2
Manufacturers:  Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
Description:  ANVIL
In stock:  182 pcs
RFQ
4502AB22100160
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies
Description:  GK NICU PTAF TPE HB JSH
In stock:  194052 pcs
RFQ
4502AB22100580
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies
Description:  GK NICU PTAF TPE HB REC
In stock:  43015 pcs
RFQ
4502AB22100594
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies
Description:  GK NICU PTAF TPE HB REC
In stock:  44523 pcs
RFQ
45029
Manufacturers:  Wiha
Description:  SCREWDRIVER SLOT 0.9X6MM 10.55"
In stock:  6881 pcs
RFQ
4502AB51K04800
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies
Description:  GK NICU NRS PU V0 JSH
In stock:  4451 pcs
RFQ